Car data
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior trim code
Roof Color
Exterior Color
20:39 18.12.2009
TRUAF38J181023770
8J352X
2008
ATT
audi tt coupe 2.0
BPY
KCZ
6A
TR
P5
P5
Original User specif.
PR Numbers
A00 no self-collection
A53 Audi Hungaria Motor Kft
A8U executive US equipment
AQ0 Standard-production quality
AV1 Driving on the right
B0A component parts set without
country-specific design requirement
B34 legal requirements USA
C00 operating permit, initial registration
CL9 alloy wheels 8J x 17
D2L 4-cyl. gasoline engine 2.0 l/147 kW  16V
turbo FSI, homogeneous
Base engine is T59/T61/TQ2/TU2/TD6
E0A no special edition
F0A no special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 control of standard production
FC1 customized installation
FM0 basic equipment variant
FQ0 standard production wheels
G1A six-speed automatic transmission
GS3 Applications
HW6 Tires 225/50 R17 94W
J1N battery 420 A (75 Ah)
K8C Coupe
L0L left-hand drive vehicle
N3Q fine napa leather seat covering
NT1 transit coating (type 2)
NY2 Increased battery capacity
Q1D sports front seats
QE1 tray areas package 1
QH0 without voice control
QV4 satellite radio reception USA
T59 4-cylinder gasoline engine 2.0 L
unit 06F.C
U1B instrument insert with mph speedometer,
clock, tachometer and trip odometer
UF1 Electric interface for external use
UG0 Without hill hold control / hill descent
control / comfort driving assist
V0A tires w/o specification of tire brand
VC1 remote-controlled garage door opener
et_fd1.frm
Car data
20:39 18.12.2009
PR Numbers
0ES installation differentiation for
transmission DQ250
vehicle components
0G7 Tiptronic